U.L.T.S. - AIBR22

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE PER GARA 2013

Campionato Italiano BR22 Gara 8
Sede: Cremona - Specialita: Sporter
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NOME

Panisi Teodorico
Pini Gianni

Strobbe Giuliano
Sorgato Roberto
Rifici Giuseppe
Cassese Aniello
Zonta Luca
Giarletta Roberto
Longhi Tiziana
Mazzolari Gianpietro
Vetrone Luigi
Nardon Aldo
Pezzani Walter
Gomiero Luigi
Belloni Giuseppe
Mesoraca Giuseppe
Manfredi Daniele
Leone Pino

SEZIONE

Modena

Fidenza

Cerea

Padova

Fidenza

Fidenza

Bassano del Grappa
Reggio emilia
Cremona

Cremona

Bassano del Grappa
Bassano del Grappa
Fidenza

Padova

Cremona

Modena

Modena

Modena

PUNTEGGIO
494
494
494
493
491
490
488
488
487
487
486
486
484
484
481
480
478
476

MOUCHE
29
24
23
22
23
22
23
13
20
18
23
14
17
16
12
19
11
13




